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Michael Smith          M4549           6:06        1:32       24:50       16:25       48:54
John Ruby              M3034           5:59        1:18       25:30       20:01       52:48
Todd Darlington        M2529           5:29        1:45       26:37       19:47       53:38
Edward Elliott         M2529           6:50        2:03       26:28       18:25       53:47
Patrick Merle          M3034           7:18        1:54       27:06       17:33       53:52
Robb Awe               M3034           6:30        2:12       28:00       17:25       54:07
Long Phan              M1519           8:01        1:25       28:13       18:04       55:43
Lucas Moser            M2024           6:29        1:46       28:28       19:39       56:23
Mike Stubbs            M1519           7:17        1:35       27:23       20:07       56:23
Jeffrey Hronchek       M2024           6:00        1:14       29:01       20:13       56:29
Mark Runkle            M4044           6:28        1:25       27:20       21:37       56:50
Matthew Bartsch        M2024           6:46        3:12       29:52       17:51       57:42
Joshua Vaughan         M2024           6:32        1:44       28:01       21:44       58:01
Daniel King            M3034           8:31        1:56       27:05       20:30       58:03
Andy Ray               M2529           8:26        1:43       28:59       18:58       58:07
Gregory Pugh           M3539           6:13        1:54       29:47       20:42       58:37
Brian Shupe            M3539           6:42        2:17       29:21       20:21       58:42
Patrick O'connell      M3539           7:17        2:45       27:46       21:00       58:48
Jim Huntsinger         M2529           7:20        1:56       30:43       19:05       59:05
Kim Schreiner          F2024           6:47        1:55       28:30       21:53       59:06
Nic Cheviron           M2529           5:35        2:22       30:57       20:23       59:18
David Martin           M1519           6:06        2:25       29:33       21:19       59:24
Aaron Neeman           M1519           5:27        2:49       29:55       21:29       59:40
David Bartholomew      M4044           7:13        1:44       29:08       22:06     1:00:11
Alan Greenland         M4044           7:38        2:02       28:16       22:19     1:00:15
Matthew Schaar         M2529           8:12        1:48       29:28       21:14     1:00:42
Jolene Cheviron        F2529           6:15        1:52       30:45       21:53     1:00:45
Monty G Degenhardt     M4549           7:36        2:48       28:15       22:11     1:00:50
Jeff Eshelman          M4549           7:08        2:20       29:23       22:01     1:00:53
Robert Ferrell         M4549           7:46        2:18       30:23       20:26     1:00:54
Sam Kozman             M1314           6:08        2:26       30:32       21:53     1:01:00
Brad Cadden            M1519           6:15        2:13       32:49       20:08     1:01:25
Mark Moehling          M1519           6:12        2:30       32:43       20:36     1:02:02
Greg Grayson           M4044           6:45        2:58       29:34       23:06     1:02:24
Jason Bleedorn         M2529           7:04        2:14       30:43       22:25     1:02:26
Mike Powell            M3539           6:57        1:54       31:14       23:01     1:03:06
David Breiding         M2024           5:51        2:15       32:58       22:22     1:03:26
Laura Tritt            F2529           9:09        1:54       29:52       22:35     1:03:31
Sarah Awe              F2529           6:32        2:16       31:23       23:20     1:03:32
Mike Derose            M3034           7:58        1:51       29:56       23:47     1:03:32
Ross Greene            M2024           8:24        2:57       30:43       21:53     1:03:58
Tony Kokjohn           M3539           7:48        2:48       30:19       23:02     1:03:58
Stephen Martinsky      M3034           7:51        1:59       30:42       23:31     1:04:03
Derek Cribley          M3539           7:18        2:58       30:50       22:57     1:04:04
Jared Piper            M3034           8:10        2:47       32:25       20:54     1:04:17
Kevin Wilson           M2529           6:06        2:08       32:45       23:23     1:04:23
Emily Louis            F3034           6:39        2:10       31:07       24:33     1:04:29
Brad Bohrer            M3539          10:01        2:23       31:06       21:04     1:04:35
Stephen Morley         M2529           6:28        2:07       33:10       22:54     1:04:40
Jeffrey Brunett        M4549          12:32        2:30       29:05       20:43     1:04:50
Cheryl Pulver          F3539           7:56        2:24       30:38       23:52     1:04:50
Sean Edwards           M3034           8:19        2:57       32:54       20:43     1:04:54
John Balasko           M4044           8:21        2:40       31:08       23:09     1:05:19
Jeff Streich           M3539           8:56        3:10       29:29       23:50     1:05:25
Robert Erbrich         M4549           8:38        2:09       31:37       23:17     1:05:41
Dean Letourneau        M3539           7:11        1:57       29:58       26:35     1:05:42
Robert Pedersen        M2024           5:16        1:58       38:28       20:06     1:05:49
Lawrence Palmer        M4549           6:35        2:17       31:46       25:31     1:06:09
Joshua Hauser          CLYDE           8:34        3:51       32:08       21:52     1:06:25
Jeffrey Jones          M3034           9:42        3:38       32:10       21:06     1:06:36
John Ladue             M4044           7:02        2:51       32:41       24:06     1:06:41
Diann Sutherland       F4549           8:55        2:06       33:20       22:22     1:06:43
Jill Mailings          F3539           7:00        4:12       31:57       23:36     1:06:46
Conrad Keibler         M2529           7:44        3:13       32:13       23:57     1:07:08
Tim Deu                M2529           8:16        2:49       35:29       20:36     1:07:10
Glenn Moehling         M4549           9:39        3:05       31:12       23:22     1:07:19
Kreg Gruber            M3539           8:35        2:36       31:04       25:10     1:07:25
Louis Delair           M3539           6:18        2:17       35:18       23:34     1:07:27
Jutta Hoellein         F6064           8:22        1:53       33:05       24:21     1:07:41
Sharon Bondurant       F4044           7:31        2:27       31:44       26:18     1:08:01
Cheryl O'dore          F4044           8:20        2:19       34:51       22:33     1:08:03
Scott Fetzer           M4044           8:52        2:34       32:47       23:57     1:08:11
Marcy Meinz            F4044           7:27        2:30       32:18       25:56     1:08:11
Bruce Gardner          M3539           9:52        3:17       29:38       25:30     1:08:17
Sharon Butz            F4044           9:22        2:44       35:03       21:13     1:08:23
Pat Ernst              M4044           9:41        2:43       32:53       23:06     1:08:24
Brad Hale              M3539           7:57        2:51       33:42       24:20     1:08:51
Regis Mcgrath          CLYDE           8:34        2:58       32:05       25:16     1:08:53
David Kerr             M4044           6:57        2:40       35:08       24:08     1:08:54
Mary Brinkoetter       F2024           5:29        3:14       33:46       26:29     1:08:58
Tj Lukasik             M2529          10:14        2:38       34:25       21:50     1:09:07
Luc Delepine           M3539           8:00        3:39       35:03       22:30     1:09:12
Doug Wilson            M4044           8:40        3:32       34:46       22:19     1:09:17
Justin Gray            M3034           8:59        3:26       33:09       23:49     1:09:24
Jeremy Edesess         M2529          10:04        2:40       31:29       25:18     1:09:31
Rich Doppelfeld        M4549           8:34        2:55       32:32       25:38     1:09:40
Gama Deutsch           F3034           7:36        2:49       34:14       25:10     1:09:49
Jamie Sutton           F3034           7:14        2:19       34:18       26:00     1:09:51
Mark Hoffman           M3539           8:49        2:47       34:35       23:42     1:09:53
Jeffrey Barber         M3034           7:46        3:42       34:32       23:59     1:10:00
Terry Schaefer         M4044          11:05        2:04       32:40       24:13     1:10:02
Greg Retter            M5054           8:33        2:23       32:51       26:16     1:10:03
Ethan Hill             M1519           9:29        3:50       34:21       22:28     1:10:09
Tracee Fisher          F4549           8:25        2:51       36:26       22:44     1:10:26
Rodney Idlewine        M2529          10:03        2:30       34:00       23:57     1:10:30
Allan Leach            CLYDE           8:17        3:38       33:45       24:51     1:10:32
Abigail Keibler        F2024           8:30        2:22       33:24       26:16     1:10:33
Lonnie Johnson         M2529           8:28        4:09       33:55       24:22     1:10:54
Jennifer Cooper        F3034          10:13        2:31       34:13       24:01     1:10:58
Craig Warbinton        M4044          10:52        2:32       31:33       26:04     1:11:01

Generated March 21, 2026 at 10:47 PM 1/3



Splash, Flash and Dash Triathlon - 2006 - Adult - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Sarah Beth Loucks      F2529           7:07        3:53       35:04       25:07     1:11:12
Christopher Hammer     M1519           5:20        2:59       37:42       25:25     1:11:26
Megan Brown            F4044          10:00        3:17       34:38       23:32     1:11:28
Jill King              F3034           9:20        2:45       35:20       24:18     1:11:44
Bryn Takle             M3034           9:26        3:19       34:33       24:28     1:11:47
Jerry Richert          M4044           9:11        2:17       33:40       26:44     1:11:53
Steve Kim              M4044           8:01        2:42       37:25       23:45     1:11:54
Erik Robinson          M3034          10:19        2:29       34:24       24:48     1:12:01
Lauren Fabbro          F2024           6:20        2:36       36:30       26:35     1:12:02
Marc Stuive            M3539           7:13        3:00       35:37       26:13     1:12:03
Sara Bagby             F2529           7:39        1:49       36:39       25:56     1:12:04
Ryan Henkle            M2529           6:04        3:13       41:32       21:17     1:12:06
Jim Crinklaw           M3539          10:00        4:24       34:56       22:46     1:12:06
Ron Stohler            M4044           8:19        2:50       33:23       27:41     1:12:14
Rory Nolan             CLYDE           7:19        3:20       34:49       26:50     1:12:18
Eric Meerschaert       M3539           9:36        3:15       32:54       26:39     1:12:24
Troy Marshall          M4044           8:56        3:06       34:07       26:18     1:12:27
Sarah Keibler          F2529           9:45        2:55       35:15       24:33     1:12:28
Linda Hardcastle       F4549           9:06        3:39       36:05       23:43     1:12:34
Caitlin Lentz          F1519           5:27        3:04       41:39       22:32     1:12:42
Mike Mccloughan        M4549           8:24        3:33       33:32       27:13     1:12:42
Jill Conaway           F3539           8:03        3:46       34:15       26:58     1:13:02
Julie Streich          F3539           8:05        3:14       32:57       28:46     1:13:03
Scott Olson            M3034          11:56        3:22       31:45       26:02     1:13:05
Joseph Stasey          M5559          11:53        3:16       34:38       23:28     1:13:15
Herlinda Ling          F4044           8:24        2:24       34:45       27:47     1:13:20
Lacy Moser             F2529           7:53        2:11       34:59       28:17     1:13:21
Kimberly Mccann        F3034           8:51        2:57       37:00       24:37     1:13:26
Sean Howard            M3539          11:02        4:12       33:37       24:46     1:13:38
Kent King              M3539          14:00        3:29       32:34       23:40     1:13:44
Ryan Shrum             M1519           5:23        2:35       33:43       32:02     1:13:44
Brad Lenardson         CLYDE           9:24        3:03       32:32       28:46     1:13:46
Bob Richards           M4044           9:55        4:39       34:40       24:33     1:13:48
Bryan Norman           M4044           9:19        4:19       35:36       24:40     1:13:55
Mike Conway            M4549           8:46        4:11       34:16       26:55     1:14:08
John Hammond           M6064           9:36        2:43       34:44       27:08     1:14:12
Ronald Miller          M4044           9:36        2:53       37:34       24:09     1:14:13
Casey Dregits          M2529          11:20        3:25       35:42       23:47     1:14:14
Michael Braun          M2529           7:58        4:43       39:02       22:31     1:14:15
Brian Wallingford      M4549          12:30        4:41       34:44       22:21     1:14:16
Chris Reasor           M4044          10:33        3:31       35:11       25:01     1:14:17
Colin Murphy           M1519           5:32        2:26       34:58       31:22     1:14:18
Casey Kostecka         M4044          11:38        3:33       35:21       23:49     1:14:22
Keith Miller           M4044          10:52        3:05       38:28       22:05     1:14:30
Dustine Chase          F3034           8:43        2:59       34:20       28:37     1:14:40
Lisa Mattke            F2529          10:08        2:22       33:48       28:32     1:14:51
Mickey Murphy          M1519           5:23        2:25       41:23       25:41     1:14:52
Nathan Winslow         M4044          10:30        4:01       34:59       25:29     1:14:59
Heather Vaughan        F3034          15:03        2:45       35:04       22:19     1:15:11
Kenneth Stalcup        M4044           9:31        4:19       33:19       28:01     1:15:11
Jennifer Roherty       F2024           8:08        2:54       41:48       22:35     1:15:26
Sam Albrecht           M3034           9:44        3:20       34:27       27:57     1:15:29
Rob Baughman           M2529          14:42        3:58       32:54       24:06     1:15:40
Rob Vaughan            M4044          12:03        3:04       35:41       25:08     1:15:56
Steven He              M4549          10:56        4:17       36:20       24:30     1:16:04
Bart Fisher            CLYDE           6:06        3:52       35:39       30:57     1:16:34
Katherine Hausmann     F4044          11:06        3:03       37:39       24:49     1:16:37
Scott Parker           M4549           8:27        3:19       33:15       31:46     1:16:47
Peter Carroll          M2529           9:01        4:32       38:03       25:17     1:16:53
Kristin Witte          F2529           7:36        3:25       38:55       27:10     1:17:07
Carmie Hamilton        F4549           9:25        3:43       36:34       27:24     1:17:07
Howard Crouch          CLYDE          12:49        3:43       35:01       25:44     1:17:17
Carol Weiss-Kennedy    F4549          10:30        3:52       36:30       26:30     1:17:22
Olivia Sentonoi        F1519           6:56        2:09       42:58       25:22     1:17:26
Amie Gish              ATHEN           8:10        2:29       35:21       31:32     1:17:33
Robert Carlson         M4044          12:13        3:26       36:12       25:45     1:17:37
Jeffrey Wehmueller     M4044           9:58        3:52       35:54       28:03     1:17:47
Rena Stewart           F4044          10:15        3:00       34:17       30:25     1:17:58
Becky Hill             F3034          10:04        3:09       37:50       26:58     1:18:02
Holly Fritz            F2529          10:30        3:55       35:01       28:42     1:18:09
James Harris           M4549          10:27        4:39       37:35       25:30     1:18:11
Megan Haynes           F2529          10:22        3:19       39:28       25:04     1:18:13
Elizabeth Miller       F4044           9:34        4:29       38:58       25:11     1:18:13
Tiffany Featherstone   F2024           8:32        3:19       38:00       28:23     1:18:14
Dan Elisha             M4044           9:23        3:42       37:29       27:46     1:18:20
Scott Cramer           M3034           8:46        2:40       35:43       31:18     1:18:28
Liz Ernst              F4044           8:14        2:49       39:03       28:28     1:18:35
Nicole Bessette        F2529           6:27        3:18       37:51       31:07     1:18:44
Linda Sutton           F4549          10:11        3:01       38:14       27:28     1:18:55
Rob Lawyer             M4044           9:14        3:27       36:11       30:07     1:18:59
Sheryl Branson         F4044          11:29        3:56       38:10       25:24     1:19:00
Sung Soo Kim           M3539          12:26        4:08       37:48       25:16     1:19:39
Margie Kobow           F4044          10:12        3:09       35:23       31:00     1:19:44
Robert Thomas          M4044           9:52        4:20       35:33       30:02     1:19:47
James Clary            M3539           8:38        1:59       35:50       33:19     1:19:47
Amanda Hauser          F2529           8:01        2:53       40:19       28:34     1:19:48
Jean Gaumer            F5559          13:20        3:41       35:22       27:45     1:20:08
Raena Alexis Latina    F3539           6:28        3:06       38:29       32:09     1:20:13
Kelly Witte            F3034          10:52        3:29       36:28       29:37     1:20:26
Mike Flockenhaus       M4044           8:51        3:33       39:56       28:10     1:20:31
Christine Sweigart     F3034           8:59        3:56       41:46       25:59     1:20:40
Susan Spencer          F4044          11:00        2:47       40:28       26:30     1:20:45
Alicia Richwine        F2529          13:53        3:39       36:57       26:32     1:21:02
Alison Stauder         F1519           6:12        2:35       48:52       23:47     1:21:27
Thomas Crawford        M3034          13:59        3:44       34:51       28:52     1:21:27
Nancy Mcintyre         F5054          10:13        4:50       37:56       28:35     1:21:34
Ian Secoff             M6064          12:14        3:59       35:49       29:37     1:21:39
Tricia Patterson       F3539           9:49        3:02       40:37       28:22     1:21:50
Julie Frey             F3539          12:08        4:28       37:05       28:11     1:21:53
Randy Morelock         M3034          11:01        3:27       37:59       29:27     1:21:55
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Christopher Lilienkamp M4044          10:14        6:27       38:08       27:07     1:21:56
Virginia Hamilton      F3539           8:44        3:59       38:07       31:13     1:22:03
Jamie Ford             F2529          14:34        5:15       35:28       26:50     1:22:08
Chuck Keibler          M5559          13:30        3:06       36:03       29:41     1:22:21
Penny Handshaw         ATHEN          11:33        3:44       37:12       30:00     1:22:29
Christy Brewer         F3539           8:49        3:07       42:31       28:06     1:22:33
Jason Campbell         M3034          13:39        4:28       38:24       26:17     1:22:49
Kristen Flesher        ATHEN           8:39        3:01       40:50       30:42     1:23:12
Debbie Witten          F5054          11:50        3:21       38:18       29:44     1:23:13
Wendy Gerardot         F3539          11:27        3:02       38:03       30:53     1:23:25
Mandy Hampton          F2529          11:44        3:35       41:49       26:25     1:23:34
Amy Holstine           F3539          10:34        3:18       39:55       29:49     1:23:36
Pierre Twer            M4549          10:28        7:31       43:03       22:34     1:23:37
Cheri Longerbone       F4044           7:44        4:47       42:41       28:51     1:24:04
Steve Mcdonald         CLYDE           8:20        3:37       41:12       31:36     1:24:45
Chad O'nan             M3034           9:20        3:28       36:55       35:10     1:24:54
Jonathon Geels         M2529          11:12        3:38       40:34       29:35     1:24:59
Celia Drahy-Villasol   F3539          10:40        4:46       41:18       28:23     1:25:08
Jean Freudenthal       F3539          10:36        3:36       42:27       28:36     1:25:15
Janet Crump            F4549           9:21        3:10       41:12       31:35     1:25:19
Lauren Fontana         F2529          10:04        3:22       44:30       27:24     1:25:21
Joe Millay             M3539          13:42        4:17       37:58       29:28     1:25:25
Mary Coyle             F4549          13:07        3:13       39:31       29:38     1:25:29
Courtney Ostachuk      F2529           8:57        4:41       44:29       27:23     1:25:30
Gary Duncan            M3539          11:08        4:27       39:13       31:01     1:25:49
Jessica Kissel         F2024           9:43        5:24       38:29       33:01     1:26:37
Tricia Powless         F3539           9:28        5:26       44:07       28:18     1:27:20
Neil Karwath           M4044          12:23        4:12       43:06       27:43     1:27:25
Kent Withrow           M3539           8:23        6:08       41:48       31:12     1:27:31
Ted Schultz            M3539          11:03        6:08       45:01       25:58     1:28:11
Laura Moore            F2529          10:48        3:40       40:09       33:37     1:28:14
Amie Dworecki          F3034          11:57        4:23       41:11       30:52     1:28:24
Mary Uicker            F3034          10:23        4:12       35:57       37:59     1:28:31
Katherine Mccammon     F3034          13:21        3:37       44:49       26:44     1:28:32
Amy Fletcher           F3539           7:44        4:00       46:26       30:24     1:28:34
Sarah Harrison         F4044          12:54        3:25       42:24       29:54     1:28:38
Jean Gileno            F3034           7:53        3:21       39:21       38:51     1:29:26
Michael Wemhoff        M4549          14:37        4:58       41:44       28:13     1:29:32
Brian Hay              CLYDE          11:30        3:31       34:56       39:37     1:29:35
Charles D Fouts        M70UP          13:13        4:08       38:34       35:08     1:31:03
Wanda Anderson         ATHEN           8:47        5:12       44:09       32:56     1:31:05
Patti Shea             ATHEN           9:52        3:37       40:16       37:29     1:31:15
Jay Dunbar             M3539          12:50        3:37       40:31       34:38     1:31:36
Adam Twer              M1519           5:03       21:09       43:01       22:33     1:31:47
Charles Jones          M5559          15:10        4:38       38:22       33:56     1:32:07
Joseph Jackson         M3034          12:51        5:31       40:02       34:37     1:33:01
Cheryl Sunman          F5559          13:40        3:49       39:41       36:08     1:33:19
Mark Dodds             M3539          12:20        4:48       47:35       28:54     1:33:38
Kristin Bickle         F3539          12:00        3:57       42:31       35:15     1:33:43
Laura Moehling         F4549          10:13        3:33       43:15       37:16     1:34:18
David Carpenter        M4044          12:58        3:24       38:12       40:30     1:35:04
Thomas Chamberlin      M6064          14:37        4:35       35:04       40:56     1:35:12
Nicole Morelock        F2529          15:28        3:50       48:58       27:05     1:35:21
Melody Myers-Kinzie    F4549          12:44        3:33       41:44       37:35     1:35:36
Jana Sheets            F4044          13:40        4:07       44:13       33:50     1:35:51
Karl Gregor            M4044           9:51        4:53       46:25       35:05     1:36:15
Kathy Gregor           F4044          11:04        3:47       46:22       35:05     1:36:18
Amy Hendrickson        ATHEN          10:53        4:10       43:39       38:00     1:36:43
Sandra Delzer          F3539          13:10        6:53       41:58       35:54     1:37:55
Christine Zonkel       ATHEN          15:39        2:41       39:44       40:35     1:38:39
Sharri Zink            ATHEN           9:41        4:02       44:15       40:49     1:38:48
Christopher Torres     CLYDE           9:39        3:45       55:22       30:32     1:39:18
Charles Boyer          CLYDE          14:53        3:40       42:16       40:11     1:41:00
Beth Martin            F4044          13:00        3:39       49:18       37:16     1:43:14
Christine Girot        F3539          12:36        6:53       46:43       37:21     1:43:34
David Woll             M5559          16:48        6:09       42:40       38:05     1:43:43
Elizabeth Khamis       F3539          11:12        4:08       48:45       43:14     1:47:19
Craig Waugh            M4044          12:07        9:16       45:58       40:52     1:48:13
Valerie Vezey          F4044          13:39        6:53       46:20       41:30     1:48:23
Debbie Dreiband        F4044          11:30        4:43       48:13       49:06     1:53:32
Cheryl Harrell         F3539          16:28        6:04       53:11       40:10     1:55:53
Carma Nibarger         F2529          11:35        7:38       54:26       46:13     1:59:53
Linda Withrow          ATHEN          11:22       10:58       52:59       44:44     2:00:04
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